
Bungay & 
Beccles to 
Yarmouth

580
Bus Tim

etable

via 	 Mettingham
		  Haddiscoe
		  James Paget Hospital
		  Gorleston
		  With effect from 18th April 2017

What tickets can I buy on the Bus?
Adult Single and Return - ideal for the occasional passenger.

Adult TenTrip - perfect for the regular passenger, get ten single trips 
with no expiry date and save up to 36% when compared to single 
tickets.

Young Person Single and Return - for anyone aged between 5 and 19.

Young Person TenTrip - ideal for regular users.

Monthly Ticket - perfect for the regular passenger

Concession Passes - FREE travel, on presentation of a valid 
concession pass, on our bus services after 0925 on weekdays and all 
day Saturday.

Concession Pass (Pre 0925) - get half price travel before 0925 on 
weekdays, on presentation of a valid concession pass.

Is the Bus easily accessible?
Yes. This service will be generally operated using modern, low floor, 
single deck, wheelchair and buggy friendly buses. However, low 
floor double deck buses may be used at peak times.

www.Border-Bus.co.uk
Office@Border-Bus.co.uk
       @ BorderBus
Tel: 01502 714565      

In conjunction with

For times between Diss and Beccles via Bungay 
see Simonds 581 timetable
(www.Simonds.co.uk 01379 647300)

BACT (01986 896896) operate additional journeys between 
Bungay and Beccles - www.bactcommunitytransport.org.uk



580 Bungay - Beccles - Yarmouth	 Operates Monday to Saturday (exc Bank Holidays)
With effect from 18th April 2017

										          NSch	
Harleston			   H	 - -	 - -	 - -	 - -	 - -	 - -	 - -	 H
Bungay, Hillside Road East			   08:06	 09:26	 10:26	 11:26	 12:16	 13:16	 14:16	 16:01	 17:26
Bungay, St Johns Road			   08:08	 09:28	 10:28	 11:28	 12:18	 13:18	 14:18	 16:03	 17:28
Bungay, St. Marys St			   08:10	 09:30	 10:30	 11:30	 12:20	 13:20	 14:20	 16:05	 17:30
Bungay, Trinity Street			   08:12	 09:32	 10:32	 11:32	 12:22	 13:22	 14:22	 16:07	 17:32
Mettingham			   08:16	 09:36	 10:36	 11:36	 12:26	 13:26	 14:26	 16:11	 17:36
Shipmeadow			   08:18	 09:38	 10:38	 11:38	 12:28	 13:28	 14:28	 16:13	 17:38
Barsham			   08:20	 09:40	 10:40	 11:40	 12:30	 13:30	 14:30	 16:15	 17:40
Beccles, St Marys Road (for Beccles Hospital)		  08:22	 09:42	 10:42	 11:42	 12:32	 13:32	 14:32	 16:17	 17:42
Beccles, Blyburgate			   08:23	 09:43	 10:43	 11:43	 12:33	 13:33	 14:33	 16:18	 R
Beccles, Old Market			   08:25	 09:45	 10:45	 11:45	 12:35	 13:35	 14:35	 16:20	 R
Beccles, Old Market			   08:27	 09:47	 10:47	 11:47	 12:37	 13:37	 14:37	 16:22	
Gillingham, Village Hall			   08:31	 09:51	 10:51	 11:51	 12:41	 13:41	 14:41	 16:26	
Toft Monks, Lion PH			   08:37	 09:57	 10:57	 11:57	 12:47	 13:47	 14:47	 16:32	
Haddiscoe, Crown PH			   08:40	 10:00	 11:00	 12:00	 12:50	 13:50	 14:50	 16:35	
St Olaves, Post Office			   08:43	 10:03	 11:03	 12:03	 12:53	 13:53	 14:53	 16:38	
Fritton, Decoy Tavern PH			   08:45	 10:05	 11:05	 12:05	 12:55	 13:55	 14:55	 16:40	
Gorleston, James Paget Hospital			   08:55	 10:15	 11:15	 12:15	 13:05	 14:05	 15:05	 16:50	
Gorleston, Middleton Road (for ENSF)			   08:59	 10:19	 11:19	 12:19	 13:09	 14:09	 15:09	 16:54	
Gorleston, High Street			   09:00	 10:20	 11:20	 12:20	 13:10	 14:10	 15:10	 16:55	
Great Yarmouth, Southtown Road (GYC)			   09:08	 10:28	 11:28	 12:28	 13:18	 14:18	 15:18	 17:03	
Great Yarmouth, Market Gates Stand A			   09:15	 10:35	 11:35	 12:35	 13:25	 14:25	 15:25	 17:10	
										        
Great Yarmouth, Market Gates Stand A		  - -	 09:30	 10:40	 11:40	 12:40	 13:30	 14:30	 15:40	 17:15	
Great Yarmouth, Southtown Road (GYC)		  - -	 09:36	 10:46	 11:46	 12:46	 13:36	 14:36	 15:46	 17:21	
Gorleston, High Street		  - -	 09:41	 10:51	 11:51	 12:51	 13:41	 14:41	 15:51	 17:26	
Gorleston, Middleton Road (for ENSF)		  - -	 09:42	 10:52	 11:52	 12:52	 13:42	 14:42	 15:52	 17:27	
Gorleston, James Paget Hospital		  - -	 09:45	 10:55	 11:55	 12:55	 13:45	 14:45	 15:55	 17:30	
Fritton, Decoy Tavern PH		  - -	 09:55	 11:05	 12:05	 13:05	 13:55	 14:55	 16:05	 17:40	
St Olaves, Post Office		  - -	 09:57	 11:07	 12:07	 13:07	 13:57	 14:57	 16:07	 17:42	
Haddiscoe, Crown PH		  - -	 10:00	 11:10	 12:10	 13:10	 14:00	 15:00	 16:10	 17:45	
Toft Monks, Lion PH		  - -	 10:03	 11:13	 12:13	 13:13	 14:03	 15:03	 16:13	 17:48	
Gillingham, Village Hall		  - -	 10:09	 11:19	 12:19	 13:19	 14:09	 15:09	 16:19	 17:54	
Beccles, Old Market		  - -	 10:13	 11:23	 12:23	 13:23	 14:13	 15:13	 16:23	 17:58	
Beccles, Old Market		  07:10	 10:15	 11:25	 12:25	 13:25	 14:15	 15:15	 16:25	 17:58	
Beccles, Blyburgate		  07:12	 10:17	 11:27	 12:27	 13:27	 14:17	 15:17	 16:27	 18:00	
Beccles, St Marys Road (for Beccles Hospital)	 07:13	 10:18	 11:28	 12:28	 13:28	 14:18	 15:18	 16:28	 - -	
Barsham		  07:15	 10:20	 11:30	 12:30	 13:30	 14:20	 15:20	 16:30	 - -	
Shipmeadow		  07:17	 10:22	 11:32	 12:32	 13:32	 14:22	 15:22	 16:32	 - -	
Mettingham		  07:19	 10:24	 11:34	 12:34	 13:34	 14:24	 15:24	 16:34	 - -	
Bungay, Hillside Road East		  07:21	 10:26	 11:36	 12:36	 13:36	 14:26	 15:26	 16:36	 - -	
Bungay, St Johns Road		  07:23	 R	 R	 R	 R	 R	 R	 16:38	 - -	
Bungay, St. Marys St		  07:25	 R	 R	 R	 R	 R	 R	 16:40	 - -	
Harleston		  H	 - -	 - -	 - -	 - -	 - -	 - -	 H	 - -	

 Connects with 581 operated by Simonds   
H = Continues to/from Harleston as 581.   R = Drops off by request only.   NSch = 1601 journey only operates when Schools are closed.  


